
Phone # Email Address

Team 1  Richard Murphy (315) 261-0984 murphy2215@yahoo.com

 John McCall (315) 244-7399 johnmccall2002@gmail.com

Team 2  Bob Schilling (315) 212-6034 rschilli@clarkson.edu

 Tom Holsen (315) 268-1379 holsen@clarkson.edu 

Team 3  Ryan Merriman (315) 244-8995 jryanm8@gmail.com

 Charlie Merriman (315) 244-8996 charlie@jcmerrimans.com

Team 4  Tim Carey  (315) 265-0445 careytb@slic.com 

 Charlie House (315) 212-5200 chousejr@hotmail.com 

Team 5  Mark Goodnow (315) 389-5145 mwgoodnow@gmail.com

 Warnie Goodnow (315) 250-3800 wgoodnow@yahoo.com

Team 6  Steve Yianoukos (315) 323-4419 syianoukos@gmail.com 

 Dusty Baker (231) 878-1851 dustyboom1@yahoo.com

Team 7  Ed Gilbert (585) 820-7625 egilbert@magnumbp.com

 Gary Gilbert (315) 399-9241 garyg4961@gmail.com

Team 8  Mike Dumas (315) 244-7495 mdumas7495@gmail.com 

 Tom McBurnie (315) 261-2979 b.mcburnie@yahoo.com 

Team 9  Jim Green (315) 389-4772 jgreenjr@twcny.rr.com

 Steve Taylor (315) 265-9181 stevietails@yahoo.com 

Team 10  John Tardelli (315) 212-9114 jtard06@yahoo.com 

 John Fries (315) 323-2200 jm.fries@hotmail.com 

DIVISION 1



Team 11  Jim Williams (315) 265-7677 Jim.Clarkson74@gmail.com

 Ed Tripp (315) 244-7944 edtripp1@outlook.com

Team 12  Joe Fitzsimons (315) 323-6490 joseph.p.fitzsimons@morganstanley.com

 Ray Bartholomew (315) 767-6244 brooktroutny2@gmail.com

Team 13  Buzzy Gerrish (315) 212-7964 markgerrish55@gmail.com

 Junie Gerrish (315) 212-4906 gerrishmark11@gmail.com

Team 14  Randy Thayer (315) 296-4400 rthayer4423@gmail.com

 Juddy Plumb (315) 250-4344 kplumb@mail2coach.com


